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MONTEPIO

PREFECTO(R)

SUBPREFECTO(R)

NOMBRE Y APELLIDO
ESMERALDA DE LAS MER
SOTO CONTRERAS

JOAQUIN ALONSO
SAAVEDRA ARAYA

JOSE AMERICO QUEZADA
GUAJARDO

MARIA CECILIA OCHOA VERA
GONZALO MARCELO
BASAURE PUGA

DRINA ROSA MAZUELOS
SKARNIC

ALFREDO RAUL GUTIERREZ
BELTRAN

CARLA MONICA PAVEZ
GONZALEZ

RICARDO ANDRES
GUTIERREZ BUSTOS

MARIA ANTONIETA GARRIDO
CALABRESSE

PACIENTES

HOSPITALIZADOS EN EL

HOSPITAL DIPRECA

UNIDAD

FECHA
INGRESO

27/04/2022

11/05/2022

04/05/2022

08/05/2022

10/05/2022

28/04/2022

11/05/2022

02/05/2022

11/05/2022

10/05/2022

FECHA -

PERSONAL DE INVESTIGACIONES

LUGAR

NEUROCIRUGIA/NEUROLOGIA - CAMA :
(526-06)

PABELLON - CAMA : (PAB-03)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(308-01)

U.T.I. - CAMA : (UTI-05)
PENSIONADO PRIMER PISO - CAMA :
(108-01)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(309-01)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(311-02)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(321-01)

PABELLON - CAMA : (PAB-05)

TRAUMATOLOGIA - CAMA : (606-01)

HORA: 12/05/2022 8:56:42

MEDICO
MIRANDA BAQUEDANO
NICOLE FRANCESCA

PIZARRO BRITO MATIAS
ANDRES

HERMOSILLA DE LA
CARRERA JUAN PABLO

GUTIERREZ ROMERO
HUMBERTO MANUEL

ASTORGA LARRONDO
CRISTIAN ANDRES

ENCINA CACERES CARLOS
EUGENIO

GARCIA LARRAIN VICENTE
TOMAS

ROJAS HINOJOSA
VERONICA ELIANA

ORELLANA SALINAS
NELSON

IZQUIERDO COX
RAIMUNDO ANDRES
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NAYADE ELENA ESCOBAR
ALVEAR

JUAN CARLOS OLIVARES
GERMAN

MONICA TERESA CAYUELA
MORALES

BERTA DEL PILAR ESPINOZA
MUNOZ

GUSTAVO ROINER JARA
CARO

PATRICIA EUGENIA
ARANEDA MARDONES

JUAN MANUEL ARIAS
AHUMADA

RUBEN FERNANDO ILLANES
MORA

ANDREA ELIANA AEDO
VIELMA

SEBASTIAN ANTONIO
GONZALEZ FUENTES

JERONIMO CARLOS CONCHA
VALDEBENITO

SERGIO EDUARDO TAPIA
GUZMAN

MIGUEL ENRIQUE CAMPOS
VARGAS

ANA MARIA ALVAREZ
ESPINOZA

CARLOS ALBERTO VARGAS
ELGUETA

DAGOBERTO DEL CARMEN
CALQUIN VILLALOBOS

DAISY DIANA MUNRO
CORDERO

MONTEPIADA

10/05/2022

18/04/2022

11/05/2022

24/04/2022

02/05/2022

11/05/2022

09/05/2022

22/04/2022

11/05/2022

27/04/2022

13/04/2022

28/04/2022

30/03/2022

11/05/2022

04/05/2022

12/05/2022

09/05/2022

ONCO - HEMATOLOGIA - CAMA : (617-
02)

PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA :
(222-01)

UNIDAD CORONARIA INTENSIVO -
CAMA : (CAR-01)

PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA :
(213-02)

PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA :
(205-01)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(314-01)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(306-01)

MEDICINA MUJERES - CAMA : (623-04)

ONCO - HEMATOLOGIA - CAMA : (614-
04)

U.T.I. - CAMA : (UTI-02)

PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA :
(221-01)

CIRUGIA HOMBRES - CAMA : (504-06)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(313-02)

CIRUGIA MUJERES - CAMA : (516-02)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(319-02)

ONCO - HEMATOLOGIA - CAMA : (615-
03)

CIRUGIA MUJERES - CAMA : (515-01)

HOLLOWAY MELO ROBERT
FREDERICK

LUCIN RAMIREZ HOLGER
TEOFILO

GATICA YESURUN JOSE
AGUSTIN

SANTANA MALEBRAN
EILEEN ANDREA

RIVERO ARMIJO
JONATHAN ALEXANDER

VALLE BUSTAMANTE
MARIA IGNACIA

VIRGUEZ MENDEZ
CONSTANZA

DIAZ SAN MARTIN
FRANCISCA MACARENA

HOLLOWAY MELO ROBERT
FREDERICK

MONCADA ABADIA
STEPHANIA

ROMERO CODOCEO RUBEN
DAVID

MAUREIRA LEIVA
MAURICIO DELFIN

ELGUETA ASTUDILLO
CONSTANZA PAMELA

FUENTEALBA SUDY
CYNTHIA ALEJANDRA

MARIO GUZMAN CRISTIAN
FELIPE

HOLLOWAY MELO ROBERT
FREDERICK

DE LA FUENTE MANDIOLA
ISABEL MARGARITA






